
PHOTOGRAPHY
& VIDEOGRAPHY

HARMLAND VISIONS,  LLC
www.HarmlandVisions.com
Booking@HarmlandVisions.com
(318) 791-5861

COMPLETE WEDDINGS + EVENTS
www.CompleteWeDo.com/Dallas
info@CompleteDFW.com
(214) 343-7171

www.EpicPhotos.com
Info@EpicPhotos.com
(214) 272-2333

EPIC PHOTOS + FILMS

www.StefaniCiottiPhotography.com
Stefani@StefaniCiottiPhotography.com
(714) 673-8267

STEFANI CIOTTI PHOTOGRAPHY

www.ShakarPhotography.com
Ambreen@ShakarPhotography.com
(800) 418-7728 ext. 1

SHAKAR PHOTOGRAPHY

RAFAEL SERRANO PHOTOGRAPHY
www.RafaelSerranoPhotography.com
info@RafaelSerranoPhotography.com
(214) 517-5102

PHOTOGRAPHY

THE MILESTONE |  DENTON

LOCAL VENDORS

*Vendors on this list welcome all couples.

CAKES

THE JENNY LAYNE BAKERY
www.JennyLayneBakery.com
TheJennyLayneBakery@gmail.com
(972) 691-2253

COHOST ENTERTAINMENT
www.CoHostEntertainment.com
Info@CoHostEntertainment.com

DJ,  LIGHTING
& PHOTOBOOTH

STATIONERY

www.LyonsPaperie.com
Hello@LyonsPaperie.com
(469) 508-5861

LYONS PAPERIE

FLORAL DESIGN

JOCHE W. EVENTS
www.JocheW.com
Joche@JocheW.com
(214) 690-8851

FAVORS

www.CheesecakeSociety.com
Info@CheesecakeSociety.com
(972) 795-0442

CHEESECAKE SOCIETY

TRANSPORTATION

www.EliteValetInc.com
Info@EliteValetInc.com
(972) 247-7073

ELITE VALET SERVICES

BEAUTY

CHROMA SERVICES
www.ChromaServicesTexas.com
Admin@ChromaServicesTexas.com
(817) 719-5369

www.LipServiceMakeup.com
Jennifer@LipServiceMakeup.com
(972) 345-0655

LIP SERVICE

SHE IS ART BEAUTY

www.SheIsArtBeauty.com
Info@SheIsArtBeauty.com
(325) 450-8225

COFFEE CREATIVE
www.CoffeeCreativeTX.com
Hello@CoffeeCreativeTX.com
(817) 271-1581
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